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S.T area (m2) voluﬁe (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
171+300 110.32 2127.21 184388.66
171+320 107.65 2179.68 186568.34
[ 171+340 127.95 2356.01 188924.35
171+360 127.54 2554.95 191479.3
171+380 127.16 2547.05 194026.35
[ 171+400 129.3 2564.68 196591.03
171+420 131.64 2609.45 199200.48
171+440 131.14 2627.84 201828.32
171+460 104.68 2358.25 204186.57
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171+720 110.26 2213.60 230249.2
171+740 117.21 2274.68 232523.88
171+760 97.6 2148.04 234671.92
171+780 120.07 2176.65 236848.57
171+800 100.95 2210.21 239058.78
[ 171+820 101.62 2025.73 241084.51
171+840 116.02 2176.41 243260.92
171+860 125.19 241213 245673.05
171+880 132.29 257478 |~ 248247.83
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S.T area (m2) volume (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
171+900 129.72 2620.03 250867.86
171+920 111.7 2414.17 253282.03
171+940 146.94 2586.40 255868.43
171+960 150.5 2974.38 258842.81
171+980 145.9 2963.97 261806.78
172+000 137.47 2833.64 264640.42
[ 172+020 128.32 2657.85 267298.27
172+040 108.24 2365.62 269663.89
172+060 91.48 1997.25 271661.14
172+080 84.48 1759.59 273420.73
172+100 86.14 1706.17 275126.9
1724120 77.84 1639.85 276766.75
" 172+140 62.4 1402.43 278169.18
172+160 56.03 1184.31 279353.49
172+180 50.19 1062.22 280415.71
172+200 43.31 935.00 281350.71
172+220 39.8 831.13 282181.84
172+240 47.27 870.68 283052.52
172+260 57.32 1045.82 284098.34
172+280 67.53 1248.50 285346.84
172+300 82.41 1499.43 286846.27
172+320 100.97 1833.77 288680.04
172+340 122.5 2234.66 290914.7
172+360 115.54 2380.35 293295.05
172+380 106.01 2215.48 295510.53
172+400 101.19 2072.02 297582.55
172+420 88.58 1897.70 299480.25
172+440 71.34 1599.18 301079.43
172+460 46.59 1179.32 302258.75
172+480 52.04 986.31" | "--303245.06
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172+500 68.19 1202.26 304447.32
| 172+520 84.81 1529.95 305977.27
172+540 96.62 1814.22 307791.49
172+560 95.97 1925.84 309717.33
"~ 172+580 96.4 1923.64 311640.97
172+600 101.81 1982.01 313622.98
— 172+620 104.37 2061.71 315684.69
172+640 108.96 2133.23 317817.92
172+660 107.51 2164.68 319982.6
172+680 103.82 2113.32 322095.92
[ 172+700 95.17 1989.95 324085.87
172+720 86.3 1814.78 325900.65
[ 172+740 77.91 1642.12 327542.77
172+760 68 1459.11 329001.88
172+780 70.46 1384.67 330386.55
172+800 92.19 1626.55 332013.1
72+820 112.94 2051.36 334064.46
172+840 126.82 2397.68 336462.14
~ 172+860 139.47 2662.90 339125.04
172+880 154.85 2943.14 342068.18
[ 172+900 165.99 3208.37 345276.55
172+920 174.99 3409.80 348686.35
[ 172+940 181.76 3567.47 352253.82
172+960 177.87 3596.30 355850.12

12+ 181.92 3597.88 359448
173+000 192.58 3744.98 363192.98
[ 173+020 197.37 3899.54 367092.52
173+040 150.33 3477.03 370569.55

[ 173+060 153.01 3033.45 373603
173+080 135.31 2883.24 376486.24
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169+540 0 0.00 0.00
169+560 16.86 0.00 0.00
169+580 39.32 561.79 561.79
169+600 38.48 778.04 1,339.83
169+520 39.66 781.38 2,121.21
169+640 42.76 824.19 2,945.40
169+660 42.84 856.01 3,801.41
169+680 44.33 871.68 4,673.09
169+700 44,67 890.03 5,563.12
169+720 44,35 890.23 6,453.35
169+740 41.71 860.65 7,314.00
169+760 46,65 883.68 8,197.68
169+780 42.85 895.02 9,092.70
169+800 41.66 845.12 9,937.82
169+820 43.58 852.39 10,790.21
169+840 43.59 871.68 11,661.89
169+860 42.18 B857.71 12,519.60
169+880 43.21 853.85 13,373.45
169+900 41.07 842.76 BASE 14,216.21 29.967.28
169+920 40.39 814.59 15,030.80 ’ *
169+940 42.84 832.3 15,863.10
1694960 42.99 858.27 16,721.37
168+980 43.61 865.93 17,587.30
170+000 43.53 871.4 18,458.70
170+020 44,61 881.41 19,340.11
170+040 45.78 903.88 20,243.99
170+0860 43.03 888.12 21,132.11
170+080 43.25 B862.86 21,994.97
170+100 44.89 881.43 22,876.40
170+120 44,72 896.12 23,772.52
170+140 45.56 902.84 24,675.36
170+160 43.19 887.53 25,562.89
170+180 45.34 885.3 26,448.19
170+200 45,21 905.5 27,353.69
170+220 44,83 900.38 28,254.07
170+240 43.52 883.42 29,137.49
170+260 39.46 829.79 29,967.28
170+280 0 0 29,967.28
29,967.28
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ST area (m2) voluﬁe (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
170+100 121.94 2470.62 69072.37
170+120 119.37 2413.07 71485.44
170+140 123.94 2433.13 73918.57
170+160 117.29 2412.33 76330.9
170+180 126.1 2433.90 78764.8
170+200 116.59 2426.93 81191.73
170+220 109.28 2258.72 83450.45
170+240 105.11 2143.91 85594.36
"~ 170+260 44.03 1491.37 87085.73
170+280 46.57 905.97 87991.7
~ 170+300 48.93 955.05 88946.75
170+320 47.69 966.27 89913.02
170+340 43.71 914.00 90827.02
170+360 38.66 823.70 91650.72
 170+380 37.3 759.66 92410.38
170+400 421 794.04 93204.42
170+420 37.33 794.34 93998.76
170+440 42,14 794.68 94793.44
170+460 49.52 916.53 95709.97
170+480 59.17 1086.86 96796.83
— 170+500 79.06 1382.33 98179.16
170+520 84.77 1638.39 99817.55
170+540 84.52 1692.91 101510.46
170+560 82.93 1674.50 103184.96
170+580 84.19 1671.20 104856.16
170+600 81.24 1654.26 106510.42
170+620 76.67 1579.05 108089.47
170+640 74.93 1515.98 109605.45
 170+660 83.69 1586.18 111191.63
1704680 | 93,86 1775:51 |~ 112967.14
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ST area (m2) voluﬁe (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
173+100 131.4 2667.09 379153.33
173+120 166.6 2979.95 382133.28
173+140 159.05 3256.51 385389.79
173+160 155.96 3150.17 388539.96
173+180 160.69 3166.49 391706.45
173+200 157.46 3181.50 394887.95
[ 173+220 155.01 3124.75 398012.7
173+240 153.9 3089.09 401101.79
173+260 151.74 3056.36 404158.15
173+280 156.76 3084.99 407243.14
— 173+300 159.62 3163.82 410406.96
173+320 156.6 3162.24 413569.2
173+340 159.93 3165.34 416734.54
173+360 167.41 3273.42 420007.96
173+380 172.91 3403.21 423411.17
173+400 175.04 3479.53 426890.7
173+420 169.68 3447.20 430337.9
173+440 173.1 3427.72 433765.62
173+460 162.38 3354.72 437120.34
173+480 145.64 3080.21 440200.55
173+500 137.03 2826.73 443027.28
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74124 | 4118 ‘Sub grade 1 180 170+920 170+740 | 2023 12 10 [ sG1 | 1
82360 | 4118 Sub grade 1 200 171+120 | 170+#920 | 2023 12 10 G2 | 2
3 658.88 | 4.118 Sub grade 1 160 1714280 | 171+#120 | 2023 12 18 SG3 | 3
| 658.88 4.118 Sub grade 1 160 171+440 171+280 | 2023 12 16 SG4 | 4
kL 705.42 3.919 Subgrade2 180 170+920 1704740 | 2023 12 20 SG5 | 5
783.80 3919 Sub grade 2 200 171+120 | 1704920 | 2023 12 19 S.G6 | 6
627.04 3.919 Sub grade 2 160 171+280 | 171+120 | 2023 12 25 867 | v |
= 627.04 3.919 Sub grade 2 160 1714440 171+280 | 2023 12 27 S.G8 | 8
e 741.24 4.118 Sub grade 1 180 172+240 172+060 | 2024 1 2 8G9 9
905.96 4.118 Subgrade1 220 | 172+460 1724240 | 2023 12 31 ' S8.G10 | 10
ST 741.24 4.118 Sub grade 1 180 172+640 172+460 | 2024 1
1 e 576.52 4.118 Sub grade 1 140 172+780 172+640 | 2024 | 1
Bl n, 617.70 4118 Sub grade 1 150 | 172+930 172+780 | 2024 @ 1
329.44 4.118 Sub grade 1 80 1714580 | 1714500 | 2024 @ 1
705.42 3.919 Sub grade 2 180 172+240 172+060 | 2024 | 1
i 862.18 3.919 Sub grade 2 220 | 172+460 172+240 | 2024 1
o il 705.42 3.919 Sub grade 2 180 | 172+640 172+460 1
[BLE Al — 548.66 3.919 Sub grade 2 140 | 172+780 172+640 1
587.85 | 3.919 Sub grade 2 150 172+930 1724780 1
g 37062 | 4118 | Subgrade1 90 173+220 173+130 1
411.80 4.118 Sub grade 1 100 173+320 | 173+220 1
= 31352 |  3.919 Sub grade 2 80 171+580 1714500 1
= 41180 | 4118 Sub grade 1 100 173+420 173+320 1
5.4 % 35271 | 3.919 Subgrade2 90 173+220 173+130 2
s i 391.90 3.919 Sub grade 2 100 173+320 173+220 2
] 391.90 3.919 Subgrade2 100 | 173+420 173+320 2
T 617.70 4118 Sub grade 1 150 | 1714820 | 171+670 o A
329.44 4.118 Sub grade 1 80 1714900 __ 1714820 5
32944 | 4118 | Subgrade1 80 173+610 | 172+930 V 5
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329.44 | 4118 Sub grade 1 7 80 | 173+500 173+420 2024 5 12 | 8.G30 | 30

587.85 | 3819 Subgrade2 | 150 | 171+820 171+670 2024 5 21 | S.6G31 | 31

31352 | 3919 Subgrade2 = 80 | 1714800 | 171+820 2024 5 20 ' S.G32 32

313.52 3.919 ~ Subgrade2 | 80 173+010 172+930 | 2024 55 23 | $.G33 | 33

313.52 3.919 Subgrade2 | 80 173+500 1734420 | 2024 5 23 S.G34 34
| 49416 | 4118 Subgrade1 | 120 | 172+060 | 171+940 2024 5 23 §.G35 | 35

| 370.62 4118 | Subgrade 1 90 | 170+630 170+540 | 2024 5 23 $.G36 36

| 47028 | 3919 | Subgrade2 120 | 172+060 1714940 | 2024 5 20 | S.G37 37

_ 535.34 4.118 Sub grade 1 130 | 170+540 170+410 2024 5 23 S.G38 38

_ 509.47 3.919 Subgrade2 = 130 | 170+540 170+410 2024 | &5 | 27 §.G39 | 39

| 352.71 3.919 Subgrade2 | 90 | 170+630 170+540 2024 5 27 S.G40 40

288.26 4.118 Subgrade1 | 70 | 170+740 170+670 | 2024 9 8 S.G41 | 41

164.72 4.118 Subgrade1 | 40 | 171+940 | 171+900 2024 9 9 | 8.G42 | 42
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S.T area (m2) voluﬁe (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
169+500 40.78 0 0
169+520 50.93 917.08 917.08
169+540 69.46 1203.86 2120.94
169+560 75.69 1451.46 3572.4
169+580 94.62 1703.08 5275.48
169+600 106.83 2014.50 7289.98
169+620 122.25 2290.83 9580.81
169+640 130.03 2522.80 12103.61
169+660 131.82 2618.53 14722.14
169+680 141.27 2730.90 17453.04
169+700 137.51 2787.80 20240.84
169+720 154.54 2920.55 23161.39
169+740 136.85 2913.90 26075.29
169+760 128.85 2656.94 28732.23
169+780 132.43 2612.74 31344.97
169+800 131.4 2638.32 33983.29
160+820 133.13 2645.30 36628.59
169+840 129.99 2631.18 39259.77
169+860 126.13 2561.23 41821
169+880 134.22 2603.54 44424.54
 169+900 136.5 2707.23 47131.77
169+920 137.97 2744.68 49876.45
169+940 127.47 2654.39 52530.84
169+960 129.59 2570.63 55101.47
169+980 128.14 2577.32 57678.79
170+000 0 0.00 57678.79
170+020 122.42 1224.22 58903.01
170+040 132.14 2545.63 61448.64
170+060 129.02 2611.64 64060.28
170+080 [ 125.12 2541«47 ~-66601.75
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